
Celebrate the
New Years with

2025 Lunar New Year Lookbook



CLEAN FOLKS CLUB
Candle

THE JEWEL BOX
Ring

SIMONE JEWELS
Bracelet

DANDY HOUSE
Shirt

CLASSICS ANEW
Outerwear

THE ANTECEDENT 
STORE
Earrings

PAOPAO
Top

$38.50

$3,300

$2,500

$80

$509

$138.25

$160

1a.

1b.

1c.

1d.

1e.

1f.

1g.

1a.

1b.

1c.

1d.

1e.

1f.

1g.

On Him On Her



THE ANTECENDENT 
STORE
Earrings

SIMONE JEWELS
Ring

$138.25

$4,900



PETER KOR
Dress $399



BOHEME SG
Earrings
Necklace
Ring

$360
$445
$245

Shop all things BOHEME SG

https://dors.com.sg/collections/boheme-sg


QUINTESSENTIAL
Headband

THE ANTECENDENT 
STORE
Earrings

PAOPAO
Dress

CLEAN FOLKS CLUB
Mahjong Tile Soap

MARILYN TAN 
JEWELLERY
Bracelet

$49

$139.52

$270

$20.50

$138

2a.

2b.

2c.

2d.

2e.

2a.

2b.

2c.

2d.

2e.

https://dors.com.sg/products/mahjong-soap-tiles-set


3a.

3b.

CLASSICS ANEW
Top

DUXTON
Bottoms

$619

$158.05

3a.

3b.



GUOPING
Dress $479



ANS.EIN
Top
Dress

$108
$188

Shop all things ANS.EIN

https://dors.com.sg/collections/ans-ein


PETER KOR
Dress $239



PAOPAO
Dress

COCOONESE
Bag

THE ANTECENDENT 
STORE
Earrings

SIMONE JEWELS
Ring

$325

$185

$84.24

$499

4a.

4b.

4c.

4d.

4a.

4b.

4c.

4d.

https://dors.com.sg/products/bamboo-top-handle-bag-happy-family


FLAIR BY TORI
Top
Bottoms

$145
$155



3EIGHTH
Top
Bottoms

$120
$180



TRIOLOGIE
Top
Skirt

$489
$489



5a.

5b.

5c.

5d.

5e.
SIMONE JEWELS
Earrings

GUOPING
Dress

THE ANTECEDENT 
STORE
Bracelet

THE JEWEL BOX
Ring

QUINTESSENTIAL
Bag

$1,300

$479

$130

$4,800

$128

5a.

5b.

5c.

5d.

5e.



PETER KOR
Dress $299



PETER KOR
Dress

THE JEWEL BOX
Earrings
Ring

THE ANTECEDENT 
STORE
Bracelet

$369

$3,800
$2,800

$278



NEWFOUND
Top
Bottoms

$139
$229



PETER KOR
Dress $299



PHOTO PHACTORY
Tray

COCOONESE
Clutch

$136

$179



6a.

6b.

6c.

GUOPING
Cape
Dress

COCOONESE
Bag

$158
$479

$165

6a.
6b.

6c.



FLAIR BY TORI
Top
Bottoms

$175
$145



7a.

CLASSICS ANEW
Outerwear
Top

DUXTON
Bottoms

SIMONE JEWELS
Earrings
Ring

CLASSICS ANEW
Top

COCOONESE
Bag

SABRINAGOH
Skirt

$619
$159

$158.05

$3,990
$1,800

$159

$165

$229

7a.
7b.

7c.

7d.

7e.

7f.

7g.

7b.

7c.

7d.

7e.

7f.

7g.

On Him On Her

https://dors.com.sg/products/dual-lock-metal-handle-bag-golden-crane


MILDLY PINK
Green Jade
Purple Jade

$3,750
$3,988



3EIGHTH
Dress $320



NEWFOUND
Dress $399



NEWFOUND
Dress $349



FLAIR BY TORI
Top
Bottoms

$145
$210



PEARLY LUSTRE
Necklace
Earrings
Ring

$980
$158
$169

Shop all things Pearly Lustre

https://dors.com.sg/collections/pearly-lustre


THE THREAD THEORY
Romper
Shirt
Junior Shirt

$52
$48
$39.90

1a.
1b.

1c.

1a.
1b.
1c.

Shop all things The Thread Theory

https://dors.com.sg/collections/pearly-lustre


MAISON Q
Shirt
Top
Womens Bottoms
Junior Dress

$99
$99
$55
$79

For the 

Little 
Ones

Shop all things Maison Q

https://dors.com.sg/collections/maison-q


DESTI SAINT
Clutch

MAISON Q
Jolly Fruitable Pineapple                                                                      
Jolly Fruitable Apple

$310.65

$35.90
$35.90



THE JEWEL BOX
Ring
Earrings
Bracelets

$2,800
$3,800
$2,700



LINGWU
Bag $590



AUNTY HONG
Signature Handmade Love Letters $28

https://dors.com.sg/products/mini-traditional-shrimp-keropok-prawn-crackers-copy


AUNTY HONG
Sweet & Spicy Belinjau Keropok

Mini Traditional Shrimp Keropok 
Prawn Crackers

$22

$22

Shop all things Aunty Hong

https://dors.com.sg/products/sweet-spicy-belinjau-keropok-belinjo-crackers
https://dors.com.sg/products/mini-traditional-shrimp-keropok-prawn-crackers?pr_prod_strat=e5_desc&pr_rec_id=ab2dadbf7&pr_rec_pid=8854635348207&pr_ref_pid=8854646849775&pr_seq=uniform
https://dors.com.sg/products/mini-traditional-shrimp-keropok-prawn-crackers?pr_prod_strat=e5_desc&pr_rec_id=ab2dadbf7&pr_rec_pid=8854635348207&pr_ref_pid=8854646849775&pr_seq=uniform
https://dors.com.sg/collections/aunty-hong


INTERESTED TO MAKE 
A PURCHASE?

Visit us in-store today at 
250 Orchard Road, S238905
or shop online at
WWW.DORS.COM.SG

+65 8673 7368

+65 6513 1743

@shopdesignorchard


